
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

Amber Graphic is a high quality white woodfree uncoated fine paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Amber Graphic has excellent environmental credentials available in sheets and reels.
Perfect for use on a wide range of applications. Amber Graphic is particularly recognised for its superb runnability and printability qualities 
making it an ideal candidate to be your uncoated ‘house’ paper.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

A
m

be
r 

G
ra

ph
ic

 2
01

8

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

IDEAL FOR
l  Books

l  Dictionaries

l  Manuals

l  Advertising material

l  Brochures

l  Catalogues

l  Covers

l  Direct Mail

SUITABLE FOR
l  Offset    
l  Flexo

Technical Information
80

92

143

160

99

90

94

143

160

110

100

95

143

160

122

120

96

143

160

145

130

97

143

220

156

150

98

143

220

180

Grammage (g/m²)

Opacity (%)

Whiteness (CIE)

Roughness (Bendtsen, ml/min)

Thickness (μm)

Reel Stock  (76mm core & 1200mm O/D)
80

l

l

90

l

l

100

l

l

120

l

150

l

130

l

70

90

143

160

89

60

86

143

160

76

110

96

143

160

133

170

98

143

220

204

200

99

143

220

240

240

99

143

220

288

300

100

143

220

360

400

100

143

220

480

880

965

Width mm
gsm

Sheet Stock
80

l

l

l

70

l

60 110 130 150 170 200 240 300 40090

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

120

l

l

l

450 x 640

640 x 900

720 x 1020

Width mm
gsm

l = Stock available in ream wrapped and bulk packed for next day delivery subject to availability.
Other weights/size options available from mill makings/mill stocks, please enquire for details.

l = Reel stock available in 2 working days


