



Amber Graphic is a high quality white woodfree uncoated fine paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Amber Graphic has excellent environmental credentials available in sheets and reels.

Perfect for use on a wide range of applications. Amber Graphic is particularly recognised for its superb runnability and printability qualities making it an ideal candidate to be your uncoated 'house' paper.

IDEAL FOR

- Books
- Dictionaries
- Manuals
- Advertising material
- Brochures
- Catalogues
- Covers
- Direct Mail

SUITABLE FOR

- Offset
- Flexo

STOCK SCHEDULE

Sheet Stock														
gsm Width mm	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	130	150	170	200	240	300	400
450 x 640							•							
640 x 900							•							
720 x 1020			٠		•		٠							

= Stock available in ream wrapped and bulk packed for next day delivery subject to availability.
Other weights/size options available from mill makings/mill stocks, please enquire for details.

Reel Stock (76mm core & 1200mm O/D)													
gsm Width mm		80	90	100		120	130	150					
880			٠				٠	٠					
965			٠	٠									

Reel stock available in 2 working days

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information														
Grammage (g/m²)	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	130	150	170	200	240	300	400
Opacity (%)	86	90	92	94	95	96	96	97	98	98	99	99	100	100
Whiteness (CIE)	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143	143
Roughness (Bendtsen, ml/min)	160	160	160	160	160	160	160	220	220	220	220	220	220	220
Thickness (µm)	76	89	99	110	122	133	145	156	180	204	240	288	360	480

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.



www.paper.co.uk

